Fuil Ecansmy
Information

CITY MPG

15

HIGHWAY MPG

19

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Sun, Entertainment And Destinations
Package,

Entertainment System, Rear Seat Dvd
Player

Sunroof, Power, Tilt-sliding
Rearview Camera System
Luggage Rack Center Rails
Engine, Vortec 5.31 V8 Sfi Flex-fuel
With Active Fuel Management,
Summit White

Transmission, 4-speed Automatic,
Electronically Controlled

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Suburban

2008

1GNFK16338R146497

LTZ

White Diamond

VORTEC 5.3L V8 SFI FLEX-FUEL WITH
ACTIVE FUEL MANAGEMENT

Total Base Price
Sun, Entertainment And Destinations Package,
Entertainment System, Rear Seat Dvd Player
Sunroof, Power, Tilt-sliding
Rearview Camera System
Luggage Rack Center Rails

$40,180.00

$4,790.00
$1,295.00
$995.00
$250.00
$45.00

$47,555.00




